
CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 90

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

8029 PR 30 = 3000°K 20 EL = standard

CR 50 = 5000°K 40 LD = dali

IV05MP

65

LORDINO L80 LEDL70CRI
>80 RG0

C

15

70

C

A

C

B

MOD. PR MOD. AR MOD. CR MOD. PM

AP8029EL

RAL
7015



Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/PR

mod/AR

mod/CR

Ottiche e diffusori

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Louvers and diffusers

mod/PM
Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

4000°K

20 3214 2490 D1

30 4518 3500 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4514 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5485 D1

65 8153 6316 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Ang 081ammaG ilo ° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

10000

200

300

44004040044

500 cd/klmc

100

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

45050

6006

750 cd/klmc

150

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

40000

800

1200

1600

2000 cd/klmc

400

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

450

6006

750 cd/klmc

150

4000°K

20 3214 2429 D1

30 4518 3415 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4404 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5352 D1

65 8153 6162 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2475 D1

30 4518 3479 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4486 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5452 D1

65 8153 6277 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2277 D1

30 4518 3201 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4128 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5017 D1

65 8153 5777 125W merc-HG D1



CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 90

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

8029 PR 30 = 3000°K 20 GL = standard

CR 50 = 5000°K 40 GD = dali

VG05MP

65

LORDINO L80 LEDL70CRI
>80 RG0

C

15

70

C

A

C

B

MOD. PR MOD. AR MOD. CR MOD. PM

AP8029GL

RAL
9006



Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/PR

mod/AR

mod/CR

Ottiche e diffusori

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Louvers and diffusers

mod/PM
Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Ang 081ammaG ilo ° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

10000

200

300

44004040044

500 cd/klmc

100

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

45050

6006

750 cd/klmc

150

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

40000

800

1200

1600

2000 cd/klmc

400

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

450

6006

750 cd/klmc

150

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K

20 3214 2490 D1

30 4518 3500 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4514 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5485 D1

65 8153 6316 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2429 D1

30 4518 3415 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4404 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5352 D1

65 8153 6162 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2475 D1

30 4518 3479 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4486 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5452 D1

65 8153 6277 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2277 D1

30 4518 3201 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4128 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5017 D1

65 8153 5777 125W merc-HG D1



CODIFICA/CODE

DIMENSIONI/DIMENSION

ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES

A B C Kg mc

D1 1 90

Art. + Mod. + °K + W-tot + Opt.

8029 PR 30 = 3000°K 20 BL = standard

CR 50 = 5000°K 40 BD = dali

VB05MP

65

LORDINO

AP8029BL

L80 LEDL70CRI
>80 RG0 RAL

9010
C

15

70

C

A

C

B

MOD. PR MOD. AR MOD. CR MOD. PM



Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

mod/PR

mod/AR

mod/CR

Ottiche e diffusori

Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

Louvers and diffusers

mod/PM
Ottiche e diffusori

Louvers and diffusers

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Ang 081ammaG ilo ° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

10000

200

300

44004040044

500 cd/klmc

100

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

45050

6006

750 cd/klmc

150

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

40000

800

1200

1600

2000 cd/klmc

400

IP66 850° IK08

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°15°15° 0°

Angoli Gamma 180° 120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

15000

300

450

6006

750 cd/klmc

150

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K = standard

4000°K

20 3214 2490 D1

30 4518 3500 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4514 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5485 D1

65 8153 6316 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2429 D1

30 4518 3415 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4404 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5352 D1

65 8153 6162 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2475 D1

30 4518 3479 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4486 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5452 D1

65 8153 6277 125W merc-HG D1

4000°K

20 3214 2277 D1

30 4518 3201 70W JM-MH D1

40 5827 4128 70W SAP-HPS D1

50 7081 5017 D1

65 8153 5777 125W merc-HG D1
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